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Men / 10
Session: 3

Num NameRank Gym AA

Yul Moldauer2012 15.000 14.500 15.00014.800 14.55015.250 89.100Oklahoma1 
Akash Modi2311 14.650 13.900 15.00014.450 15.20015.300 88.500Stanford2T
Kanji Oyama2014 15.100 14.300 15.20014.750 14.45014.700 88.500Oklahoma2T
Allan Bower2002 14.500 15.100 15.05014.550 14.20014.700 88.100Oklahoma4 
Alec Yoder1925 14.550 15.300 14.70015.050 14.25014.200 88.050Ohio State5 
Trevor Howard2110 14.650 12.950 15.30015.100 14.05014.450 86.500Penn State6 
Dmitri Belanovski1501 14.700 13.750 14.45013.750 14.55014.500 85.700Michigan7 
Kyle Zemeir1206 14.550 13.000 15.30014.250 13.70014.350 85.150California8 
Tristan Duran1604 13.850 14.100 14.55013.700 14.30014.550 85.050Minnesota9 
Alex Diab1304 14.450 12.450 13.90014.650 14.90013.800 84.150Illinois10T
Matthew Loochtan1404 14.500 13.050 14.90014.800 13.20013.700 84.150Iowa10T
Kevin Wolting1205 14.700 13.450 14.80013.550 14.15013.150 83.800California12 
Justin Karstadt1609 13.250 14.950 14.75012.900 13.75014.150 83.750Minnesota13 
Jack Boyle1401 14.150 13.600 14.30013.950 14.60013.000 83.600Iowa14 
Jonathan Tang1703 14.400 13.300 14.05014.100 13.45013.650 82.950Navy15 
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